5522A Multi-Product
Calibrator
Robust, transportable
wide workload coverage
Wide workload coverage
in the lab or in the field
2   5522A Multi-Product Calibrator
5522A features

also measures high voltage outputs.
11   5522A Multi-Product Calibrator
Ordering information
Model
5522A	 Multi-Product Calibrator
5522A/6	 Multi-Product Calibrator
with 600 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5522A/1GHZ	 Multi-Product Calibrator
with 1100 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5522A-PQ	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality Option
5522A-PQ/6	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality and 600 MHz
Oscilloscope Calibration Options
5522A-PQ/1GHZ	 Multi-Product Calibrator with
Power Quality and 1100 MHz
Oscilloscope Calibration Options
Accessories
5522A/	 Rugged Carrying Case with